5th World Deaf Bowling Championship 2023
01. - 12. August 2023
Dreambow! Palace, Munich, Germany

4. August 2023 Women's Singles Finals
Gold Medal YOKOYAMA, Adelia Naomi
Singapore
Silver Medal &.‘& PARK, Sun Ok
W Korea
Bronze Medal LINTULA, Satu Kristiina
Finland
Y S HEO, Seon Sil
@..,g» Korea
Final

1 YOKOYAMA, Adelia Naomi SGP 205

2 PARK, Sun Ok KOR 175

Semi-Final 1
1 YOKOYAMA, Adelia Naomi SGP 199

2 LINTULA, Satu Kristiina FIN 155

Semi-Final 2
1 PARK, Sun Ok KOR 186

2 HEO, Seon Sil KOR 174

(c) Michael Schaefer - BBU
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Player
YOKOYAMA, Adelia Naomi

HEO, Seon Sil

PARK, Sun Ok

LINTULA, Satu Kristiina
ZHUKOVA, Anzhelika
LEE, Chan Mi
DIACHENKO, Alla

LIN, Ya-Chin

CHANG, Yao-Chien

10 KOVALCHUK, Kateryna
11 KLINKE, Melanie

12 WANG, Yu-Chin

13 LIN, Hsiang-Tzu

14 QUEK, Kimberly Hwee

15 ABDULLAH, Huwainaa Danduan
16 KITAGAWA, Haruko

17 AN, Hyoun Sook

18 PALACZ, Aleksandra

19 SATOU, Anna

20 HSUEH, Hsiu-Chen

21 PALOPOSKI, Krista Marjaana
22 KOZLOWSKA, Magdalena
23 RAYNAUD, Noemie

24 HARGENS, Michaela

25 FODERA, Benedetta

26 LINZ, Tina

27 PRYCHYNA, lana

28 DAHLBERG, Ann-Charlotte Birgitta
29 JUN, Young A

30 KUTCKA, Jennifer

31 FORSYTH, Sabrina

32 SATTERLUND, Emma Kann Elisabeth
33 HAGA, Eli

34 GAGLIANO, Sarah

35 HIE, Siw Sing

36 CHOI, Seon Kyeong

37 BLAKE, Jerrica Eugenia
38 HOENIG, Thalia

39 HONG, Siong Mui

40 VAIVADE, Liva

41 KIEBOOM, Annette

42 MAIALE, Anna

43 MNICH, Kristy

44 LORENTZEN, Ine

45 VELYCHKO, Daryna

46 SHADABI, Mairi

47 DIKE-JOHNSON, Jodee
48 MOITY, Liisa Anneli

49 NILSEN, Trude

50 RAJABPOUR, Zahra

51 SZABO, Szilvia

@OO\ICDU‘IL(.\JI\)—\'

SGP
KOR
KOR
FIN
UKR
KOR
UKR
TPE
TPE
UKR
GER
TPE
TPE
SGP
MAS
JPN
KOR
POL
JPN
TPE
FIN
POL
FRA
USA
ITA
GER
UKR
SWE
KOR
USA
GER
SWE
EST
USA
MAS
KOR
USA
GER
MAS
LAT
NED
ITA
USA
NOR
UKR
SWE
USA
NED
NOR
GER
HUN

Hi

248
228
205
239
223
209
246
225
213
233
215
195
191
200
207
210
203
205
194
199
206
188
183
200
191
190
192
202
199
201
201
194
197
182
192
191
200
193
200
194
189
177
198
192
177
175
202
178
192
200
191

Women's Singles

Avg
201,00
192,50
192,17
188,83
188,50
187,67
187,50
186,00
185,33
182,67
182,50
182,50
181,17
180,17
178,50
177,83
177,83
177,83
176,83
173,83
173,00
171,83
171,67
171,17
170,50
170,33
170,17
169,00
168,83
168,67
167,83
167,67
167,50
167,17
167,00
163,33
163,33
162,83
162,83
162,33
162,33
161,33
160,83
160,33
159,83
158,67
156,00
155,67
155,67
155,33
155,33

(c) Michael Schaefer - BBU

G1
186
228
199
183
194
183
148
189
172
173
160
174
180
190
168
210
173
189
168
182
150
178
183
200
178
165
165
142
167
148
117
168
169
181
157
136
140
193
157
185
161
172
136
155
134
136
117
112
192
200
137

G2
189
173
201
202
179
209
184
182
182
233
178
195
191
152
207
154
176
172
156
159
164
163
182
179
191
175
170
190
173
155
157
194
148
173
165
157
126
137
146
104
189
148
187
154
169
158
132
164
154
154
166

G3
248
224
181
145
211
142
200
156
157
152
153
187
172
159
176
202
158
152
168
136
197
151
163
157
158
150
171
202
152
168
201
175
197
133
138
158
167
164
140
148
175
165
146
158
158
175
202
155
138
117
117

G4
201
156
170
222
223
196
163
202
200
191
215
172
173
186
174
172
202
205
181
199
206
180
157
152
137
176
192
149
154
179
186
169
152
177
192
191
200
188
200
194
143
137
198
159
170
164
156
178
130
191
191

G5
180
196
197
239
161
209
184
162
213
180
214
193
183
194
198
150
203
162
194
199
163
171
173
190
182
190
150
145
199
161
167
149
168
157
190
186
197
180
134
173
172
169
154
144
151
169
160
147
164
135
151

G6
202
178
205
142
163
187
246
225
188
167
175
174
188
200
148
179
155
187
194
168
158
188
172
149
177
166
173
186
168
201
179
151
171
182
160
152
150
115
200
170
134
177
144
192
177
150
169
178
156
135
170

S\

B

Result
1.206
1.155
1.153
1.133
1.131
1.126
1.125
1.116
1.112
1.096
1.095
1.095
1.087
1.081
1.071
1.067
1.067
1.067
1.061
1.043
1.038
1.031
1.030
1.027
1.023
1.022
1.021
1.014
1.013
1.012
1.007
1.006
1.005
1.003
1.002

980
980
977
977
974
974
968
965
962
959
952
936
934
934
932
932
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Player
SATO, Hiromi

SEMIZENKO, Viktoriya

ZOOMER, Johanna Cornelia Amadea
ERIKSSON, Marie

TORRISI, Giuseppa

ROSLAN, Zuriana

SAKURABA, Madoka

LUN, May-Lee

KINJO, Shoko

CAMPO, Eliana

GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, Rosa Marta
MIKHEEVA, Nina
DABKOWSKA, Ewa

MACHOUD, Rani
SHARKEVYCH, Inna

MURANO, Miyuki

BRINK, Sabine

TOL, Denise

MILO, Marta

PUSS, Heli

GNYSKA, Klaudia

KOCHANIEC, Ewelina
WACHSMUTH, Mai Mathilde
WONG, Hio Tai

BUEHLER, Brigitte

IAO, Wai Man
ALNAJJARBASHUN, Lujain Salem
EMMERICH, Julia

ALNEWAHE, Moroj Abdulaziz
BUKHARI, Duaa Hassan

SAGI, Andrea

BOUWMEESTER, Annemieke Dorothea
ALERYANI, Doaa Ayed
DUIVENVOORDEN, Maria

JPN
UKR
NED
SWE
ITA
MAS
JPN
TPE
JPN
ITA
ESP
ITA
POL
Sul
ITA
JPN
DEN
NED
POL
EST
POL
POL
DEN
MAC
Sul
MAC
KSA
GER
KSA
KSA
HUN
NED
KSA
NED

Hi

204
193
170
175
189
164
168
166
175
178
178
177
170
159
176
167
161
158
201
178
181
163
173
158
169
159
172
149
169
164
155
165
143
147

Women's Singles

Avg
155,33
154,17
154,00
153,50
152,00
151,00
150,00
149,67
149,50
148,50
147,33
146,83
146,50
146,50
146,00
145,17
144,83
144,67
144,00
143,50
143,00
142,67
142,50
142,50
141,83
139,67
139,50
136,33
134,67
130,33
120,67
120,33
119,83
116,83

(c) Michael Schaefer - BBU

G1
156
127
124
175
189
138
140
153
106
123
142
144
170
159
106
129
134
134
101
112
137
147
131
138
116
137
137
149
116
126

86
103

81
115

G2
136
155
151
162
138
164
146
140
175
148
146
139
119
152
140
159
161
145
113
135
127
163
119
143
141
116
172
149
128
164
107
100
122
114

G3
204
126
167
110
161
138
150
139
168
139
147
177
144
138
143
146
140
132
178
112
153
141
173
158
137
126
151
144
140
128
155
149
128
122

G4
139
133
152
149
151
158
168
141
152
163
142
157
161
137
138
105
158
153
125
171
181
129
120
155
158
151
117
127
169
115

92
102
119

97

G5
156
193
170
156
136
144
140
159
149
140
129
150
136
140
176
165
146
146
201
178
147
134
145
129
169
159
122
124
135
146
135
165
143
147

S

G 6 Result
141 932
191 925
160 924
169 921
137 912
164 906
156 900
166 898
147 897
178 891
178 884
114 881
149 879
153 879
173 876
167 871
130 869
158 868
146 864
153 861
113 858
142 856
167 855
132 855
130 851
149 838
138 837
125 818
120 808
103 782
149 724
103 722
126 719
106 701



